
2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.5 WHILTON MILL

Race 1 Junior Production

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 72 HORSMAN 46.952 47.331 Junior Prod8 257

2 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 47.330 47.874 0.161 0.161 Junior Prod8 205

3 26 HARTGROVE 47.831 48.106 6.478 6.317 Junior Prod8 165

4 25 STRUDWICK 48.847 49.011 11.158 4.680 Junior Prod8 137

5 19 ALDERSON 48.743 48.861 11.392 0.234 Junior Prod8 117

6 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 49.018 49.505 18.341 6.949 Junior Prod8 108

7 66 FRASER Cameron- 50.381 50.385 24.957 6.616 Junior Prod8 93

8 4 JONES Billy-(C) 49.675 49.723 27.317 2.360 Junior Prod8 85

9 240 FINOCCHIARO 50.903 51.218 43.882 16.565 Junior Prod8 76

10 107 SHEEN George-(C) 52.629 52.649 46.521 2.639 Junior Prod8 66

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 53.713 53.820 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod7 55

12 58 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 54.572 54.658 1 Lap 4.990 Junior Prod7 44

Did not finish :

13 460 MESSENGER 57.997 7 Laps 6 Laps Junior Prod1 -1

Best Lap: 46.952 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron-(C)

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 46.789 46.994 Junior Prod8 255

2 72 HORSMAN 46.992 47.072 0.320 0.320 Junior Prod8 207

3 26 HARTGROVE 47.755 47.886 7.183 6.863 Junior Prod8 162

4 19 ALDERSON 48.353 48.661 12.248 5.065 Junior Prod8 135

5 25 STRUDWICK 49.044 49.050 15.597 3.349 Junior Prod8 115

6 66 FRASER Cameron- 49.807 50.003 23.490 7.893 Junior Prod8 104

7 4 JONES Billy-(C) 49.290 49.483 23.723 0.233 Junior Prod8 98

8 240 FINOCCHIARO 49.873 49.887 27.048 3.325 Junior Prod8 85

9 460 MESSENGER 52.159 52.192 47.087 20.039 Junior Prod8 76

10 107 SHEEN George-(C) 52.174 52.185 47.439 0.352 Junior Prod8 64

11 58 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 53.324 53.703 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod7 54

12 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 53.469 53.739 1 Lap 0.978 Junior Prod7 44

Did not finish :

13 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 49.361 49.615 4 Laps 3 Laps Junior Prod4 -4

Best Lap: 46.789 by (# 69) SKINNER Rory-(C)

Race 2 Junior Production



2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.5 WHILTON MILL

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 46.711 46.727 Junior Prod8 256

2 72 HORSMAN 46.690 46.769 0.052 0.052 Junior Prod8 206

3 26 HARTGROVE 47.576 48.044 9.995 9.943 Junior Prod8 162

4 25 STRUDWICK 48.762 48.821 16.357 6.362 Junior Prod8 138

5 19 ALDERSON 48.717 48.785 16.611 0.254 Junior Prod8 117

6 4 JONES Billy-(C) 48.863 49.014 18.586 1.975 Junior Prod8 105

7 66 FRASER Cameron- 49.802 49.895 26.962 8.376 Junior Prod8 95

8 240 FINOCCHIARO 49.958 50.377 30.960 3.998 Junior Prod8 85

9 460 MESSENGER 52.267 52.286 47.604 16.644 Junior Prod8 75

10 58 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 52.359 52.419 47.824 0.220 Junior Prod8 65

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 53.426 53.535 1 Lap 1 Lap Junior Prod7 57

12 107 SHEEN George-(C) 54.343 55.026 1 Lap 11.657 Junior Prod7 42

Best Lap: 46.690 by (# 72) HORSMAN Cameron-(C)

Race 3 Junior Production

Pos. # Name Race 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 20 25 25 70

2 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 25 20 20 65

3 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 16 16 16 48

4 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 13 11 13 37

5 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 11 13 11 35

6 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 9 10 9 28

7 4 JONES Billy-(C) 8 9 10 27

8 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 7 8 8 23

9 107 SHEEN George-(C) 6 6 4 16

10 58 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 4 5 6 15

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 5 4 5 14

12 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) - 7 7 14

13 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 10 - - 10

Overall Races Junior Production Rd. 5 Whilton Mill



Pos. # Name Round 2Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(C) 54 65 75 75 70 339

2 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(C) 57 70 60 47 65 299

3 25 STRUDWICK Thomas-(C) 44 29 29 56 37 195

4 26 HARTGROVE Adam-(C) 31 24 31 35 48 169

5 6 DAVIS Jamie-(C) 40 43 40 26 10 159

6 66 FRASER Cameron-(C) 20 25 26 31 28 130

7 19 ALDERSON James-(C) 20 - 40 33 35 128

8 4 JONES Billy-(C) 27 29 16 17 27 116

9 240 FINOCCHIARO Trystan-(C) 20 30 22 6 23 101

10 460 MESSENGER Samuel-(C) 14 27 16 22 14 93

11 95 TURNER Ross-(C) 13 10 19 20 14 76

12 127 PHIPPS Adam-(C) 23 20 24 - - 67

13 588 BEHAL Aditya-(C) 9 15 8 - 15 47

14 86 NESBITT Charlie-(C) 40 - - - - 40

15 107 SHEEN George-(C) - - 6 - 16 22

16 85 STEPHENSON Earl-(C) - - - - - -

17 111 FOLKES Ryan-(C) - - - - - -

2012 JUNIOR PRODUCTION CHAMPIONSHIP POSITIONS @ RD. 5


